Privacy Screen – Quick Guide
Version 6.0EU
Targus Privacy Screens
TARGUS CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ASPECT RATIO HEIGHT WIDTH PRICE
Laptops
ASF116W9EU Privacy Screen 11.6" Widescreen 16:9 144.0 mm 256.0 mm €72.99
ASF121EU Privacy Screen 12.1" 4:3 185.0 mm 247.0 mm €72.99
ASF121WEU Privacy Screen 12.1" Widescreen 16:10 162.6 mm 260.5 mm €86.99
ASF125W9EU Privacy Screen 12.5" Widescreen 16:9 155.2 mm 276.2 mm €86.99
ASF133WEU Privacy Screen 13.3" Widescreen 16:10 178.3 mm 285.6 mm €86.99
ASF133W9EU Privacy Screen 13.3" Widescreen 16:9 165.1 mm 294.0 mm €86.99
ASF14W9EU Privacy Screen 14" Widescreen 16:9 174.5 mm 309.5 mm €91.99
ASF141WEU Privacy Screen 14.1" Widescreen 16:10 189.3 mm 303.2 mm €91.99
ASF141W9EU Privacy Screen 14.1" Widescreen 16:9 175.0 mm 311.0 mm €91.99
ASF154WEU Privacy Screen 15.4" Widescreen 16:10 207.0 mm 331.4 mm €125.99
ASF156W9EU Privacy Screen 15.6" Widescreen 16:9 193.8 mm 344.9 mm €125.99
ASF16W9EU Privacy Screen 16" Widescreen 16:9 201.0 mm 355.0 mm €125.99
ASF170EU Privacy Screen 17" 4:3 269.5 mm 337.0 mm €125.99
ASF173W9EU Privacy Screen 17.3" Widescreen 16:9 215.0 mm 385.0 mm €129.99
Monitors
ASF185W9EU Privacy Screen 18.5" Widescreen 16:9 229.9 mm 409.3 mm €144.99
ASF190EU Privacy Screen 19" 4:3 301.2 mm 376.5 mm €144.99
ASF19WEU Privacy Screen 19" Widescreen 16:10 254.7 mm 407.8 mm €144.99
ASF195W9EU Privacy Screen 19.5" Widescreen 16:9 235.8 mm 433.4 mm €144.99
ASF201WEU Privacy Screen 20.1" Widescreen 16:10 270.1 mm 432.4 mm €144.99
ASF215W9EU Privacy Screen 21.5" Widescreen 16:9 267.6 mm 476.1 mm €149.99
ASF22W9EU Privacy Screen 22" Widescreen 16:9 268.1 mm 476.6 mm €158.99
ASF220WEU Privacy Screen 22" Widescreen 16:10 295.6 mm 473.3 mm €158.99
ASF23W9EU Privacy Screen 23" Widescreen 16:9 285.9 mm 508.7 mm €171.99
ASF24WEU Privacy Screen 24" Widescreen 16:10 323.5 mm 517.9 mm €171.99
ASF24W9EU Privacy Screen 24" Widescreen 16:9 298.4 mm 530.8 mm €171.99
ASF27W9EU Privacy Screen 27" Widescreen 16:9 335.2 mm 596.2 mm €193.99
Hybrids & Tablets
AST004EUZ Privacy Screen 9.7" iPad Pro, Air 2 & Air – 236 mm 165 mm €57.99
AST002EUZ Privacy Screen 10.8" Dell Pro11 – 171 mm 247 mm €65.99
AST009EUZ Privacy Screen 11.6" Lenovo Helix – 181 mm 290 mm €80.99